Poplar Place Farm May Horse Trials
High Point Awards

Thoroughbred Incentive Program (T.l.P) Awards

Rider

Daisy Trayford
Chelsey Sawtell
Rebecca Hoos
Tik Maynard
Ashley Dodds
Olivia Perkins

Horse

Normandy Soldier
Maiden France
Jacey
Remarkable 54
King of Queens IV
Frankly My Dear

Class

Intermediate
Preliminary
Training
Training/Novice
Novice

Beginner Novice

Score

128.6
53.5
33.6
34.3
23.3
45.0



