Poplar Place Farm May Horse Trials High Point Awards

Thoroughbred Incentive Program (T.I.P) Awards

Rider	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Score</u>
Daisy Trayford	Normandy Soldier	Intermediate	128.6
Chelsey Sawtell	Maiden France	Preliminary	53.5
Rebecca Hoos	Jacey	Training	33.6
Tik Maynard	Remarkable 54	Training/Novice	34.3
Ashley Dodds	King of Queens IV	Novice	23.3
Olivia Perkins	Frankly My Dear	Beginner Novice	45.0